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gasnisAluswiaanida nvuaaduaaasn (Effective Rate)

A29&1vY NAsAIUdUQDNITEIIVUaQAUaAQQdN IFAVNISHOUEISE

IDudu x Sasr0onidadol x 3ausuduiuvoa*
365 KSa 366 (duaal)
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91udu 10 vaa
Avoaaaltau 2,140 uan
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A29¢i1v N1sAUotUdasI10onidaiuvaaduaanan (Effective Rate)
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o
aduvv
20,000 x 15%(cioU) x 30(5u) = 246.58 uin
365
2,140 -246.58 = 1,893.42 un
20,000 -1,893.42 = 18,106.58 un

(Suduavikdaonludrustuaenidaluvoadall)

ranfuvaalud1guINNIIAIIQIBU AIVIQ 2,140 u1n 91 3,000 uan

daidau Ivudu 20,000 uan 91udunduyis: 10 10U pudufsretuvoadu = 3,000 - 24658 = 275342 umnn
IPUAuUAVIRAD = 20,000 275342 = 1724658 uin
( ' R O o
A0 Sunrdcyoyn Sunisuroudis:
2,140.00 01/11/2568 01/12/2568
vo0R  rkuadIs: 5u AvoQ aonide RNIBUAU AVIRED
1 01 8.A. 2568 30 2,140.00 246.58 1,893.42 18,106.58
2 01 U.A. 2569 31 2,140.00 230.67 1,909.33 16,197.25
3 01 N.w. 2569 31 2,140.00 206.35 1,933.65 14,263.60
4 01 U.A. 2569 28 2,140.00 164.13 1,975.87 12,287.73
5 01 1U.¢. 2569 31 2,140.00 156.54 1,983.46 10,304.27
6 01 w.A. 2569 30 2,140.00 127.04 2,012.96 8,291.31
7 01 .&. 2569 31 2,140.00 105.63 2,034.37 6,256.94
8 01 Nn.A. 2569 30 2,140.00 7714 2,062.86 4,194.08
9 01 a.n. 2569 31 2,140.00 53.43 2,086.57 2,107.51
10 01 Nn.&l. 2569 31 2,134.36 26.85 2,107.51 0.00
304 21,394.36 1,394.36 20,000.00
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